CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURE
SUNPAL® Multi
Multiwall Polycarbonate Standing Seam Architectural System
SUNPAL® Multi  Multiwall Polycarbonate Standing Seam Architectural System
1
Content
Introduction 2
Main Benefits 2

T-Fastener
Alu End Cap
Aluminium
Span Bar
11
System Components
Component Part No. (Type) Drawing Suppliance Data
PC Joiner SUNJP
Length: 11.980mm
Colors: panel matched
End-cap for Polycarbonate Joiner SUNJPEC
Quantity: Sold each
Colors: Natural Clear
T-Fastener
SUNTFAST8 (8mm)
SUNTFAST10 (10mm)
SUNTFAST18 (18mm)
Quantity: Sold each
Sizes: 8mm, 10mm, 18mm, 20mm
Finish: Stainless
T-Lock
SUNTLOCK8 (8mm)
SUNTLOCK10 (10mm)
SUNTLOCK18 (18mm)
Quantity: Sold each
Sizes: 8mm, 10mm, 18mm, 20mm
Finish: Stainless
Wood Screw

SUNJAEC Finish: Mill / Pre-Finished
Aluminium H Joiner
For 8mm / 10mm / 18mm
SUNHJA3.0
SUNHJA6.0
Length: 6m
Finish: Mill / Pre-Finished
M6 Bolt for fixing Aluminium
Joiner at 1000mm center
53 x M6 Quantity Each
12
Component Part No. (Type) Drawing Suppliance Data
Aluminium End Cap
SUNSEC8  (8mm)
SL10AEC (10mm)
SUNSEC18 (18mm)
Length: 6m
Finish: Mill Pre-Finished
Aluminium F-Profile
SUNFSECTION8 (8mm)
SUNFSECTION10 (10mm)
SUNFSECTION18 (18mm)
Length: 6.5m
Finish: Mill Pre-Finished
Aluminium Span-Bar
SUNSB60 (for 8mm)
SUNSB75 (for 8mm)
SUNSB85 (for 10mm)
SUNSB100 (for 18mm)
SUNSB150 (for 18mm)
Length: 12m
Finish: Mill Pre-Finished
Span-Bar End Cap
SUNSB60EC 60mm
SUNSB75EC 75mm
SUNSB85EC 85mm
SUNSB100EC 100mm
SUNSB150EC 150mm
Finish: Mill Pre-Finished
Saddle Bracket
SUNSBSAD50 - Saddle Brackets 50
SUNSBSAD100 - Saddle Brackets 100
Finish:
Supplied in Zinc or Stainless Steel
Compressed Foam
to suit 8 and 10 mm SUNPAL